
Automotive Page  

Automotive Full Details 

Rinseless Wash Package - Custom/contact us  

Designed for collector, classic, exotic, or show cars driven infrequently 

Uses a specialized solution with lubricating polymers to encapsulate dirt 
Wipes away dirt safely with plush microfiber towels — no water rinsing required 
Gentle hand washing using premium rinseless solution 
Streak-free window cleaning 
Hand-dry for a spotless finish 
Light protection left behind for added shine 
Safe on all surfaces, including vehicles with protective coatings 
Scratch-resistant cleaning thanks to a low-friction formula 
Tested and trusted for flawless results every time 
 
Standard Package - $300 
 
Full Vacuum (All Cracks & Crevices) 
All Crevices Blown Out With Air  
All Hard Surfaces Scrubbed  
Seat Cleaning (Leather/Upholstery)  
Crevice Cleaning  
Door Jam Cleaning 
All Plastics Conditioned  
All Plastics Coated w/ Uv Protection  
Floor Matt’s Cleaned & Restored 
Wheel & Tire Cleaning/Shine 
Wheel Wells Scrubbed  
Prewash (Removes Dirt & Road Grime)  
Bug & Tar Removal 
Detailed Foam Hand Wash  
Exhaust Tip Cleaning 
Streak-Free Window Cleaning 
3 Month Glossy Wax Coating  
Newborn Arrival Package - $425 
 
All Standard Services Included   
Stain Removal  
Medium Carpet/Upholstery Shampoo  
Steam Cleaning (Kills 99.9% of bacteria)  
Deep Crevice Cleaning  
Plastic & Leather Conditioned  
Full Interior Coated w/ Uv Protection 
Floor Matt’s Cleaned & Restored 
Wheel & Tire Cleaning/Shine 
Wheel Wells Scrubbed  



Prewash (Removes Dirt & Road Grime)  
Bug & Tar Removal 
Detailed Foam Hand Wash  
Exhaust Tip Cleaning 
Streak-Free Window Cleaning 
3 Month Glossy Wax Coating  
 
 
Deep Clean Package - $500 
 
Standard Services Included  
Stain Removal  
Carpet/Upholstery Shampoo  
Steam Cleaning (Kills 99.9% of bacteria)  
Deep Crevice Cleaning  
Plastics & Leather Conditioned  
Full Interior Coated w/ Uv Protection 
Floor Matt’s Cleaned & Restored 
Wheel & Tire Cleaning/Tire Shine 
Wheel Wells Scrubbed  
Prewash (Removes Dirt & Road Grime)  
Bug & Tar Removal  
Detailed Foam Hand Wash  
Deep Exhaust Tip Cleaning 
Iron Removal (Decon of Iron Particles) 
Clay Bar (Removes Embedded Grime)  
Streak-Free Window Cleaning 
6 Month Ceramic Coating 
 
 
Educated Package - $700 
 
All Deep Clean Services Included  
Heavy Carpet/Upholstery Shampoo 
Stain Extraction  
Steam Cleaning (Kills 99.9% of bacteria)  
Deep Crevice Cleaning 
Deep Door Jam Cleaning 
Plastics & Leather Conditioned  
Full Interior Coated w/ Uv Protection 
Floor Matt’s Cleaned & Restored 
Wheel & Tire Cleaning 
Ceramic Tire Shine Coating Applied 
Deep Wheel Well Cleaning 
Prewash (Removes Dirt & Road Grime)  
Bug & Tar Removal 
Detailed Foam Hand Wash  
Exhaust Tip Cleaning & Basic Polishing 
Iron Removal (Decon of Iron Particles) 
Clay Bar (Removes Embedded Grime)  
Streak-Free Window Cleaning 
1 Year Ceramic Coating 



 
Showroom Package - $1250 
Includes All Educated Services  
Heavy Carpet/Upholstery Shampoo 
Stain Extraction  
Steam Cleaning (Kills 99.9% of bacteria)  
Deep Crevice Cleaning 
Deep Door Jam Cleaning 
Plastics & Leather Conditioned  
Full Interior Coated w/ Uv Protection 
Floor Matt’s Cleaned & Restored 
Deep Engine Bay Detail  
Wheel & Tire Cleaning 
Ceramic Tire Shine Coating Applied 
Deep Wheel Well Cleaning 
Prewash (Removes Dirt & Road Grime)  
Bug & Tar Removal 
Detailed Foam Hand Wash  
Exhaust Tip Cleaning & Basic Polishing 
Iron Removal (Decon of Iron Particles) 
Clay Bar (Removes Embedded Grime)  
Streak-Free Window Cleaning 
1-Step Paint Correction/Polish 
1 Year Ceramic Coating 
 
Automobile Additional Services  
 
Faded Black Trim Dye Restoration  -  (Contact Us) 
 
Restores faded plastic and rubber trim that has turned grey from UV exposure 
Uses a dye-infused formula that penetrates deep into the surface 
Rejuvenates trim to appear darker, richer, and like-new 
Provides wash and rain resistance for long-lasting results 
Helps prevent future fading, cracking, and deterioration of trim 
Decal / Vinyl Removal - (Contact Us) 
 
Custom Vinyl Decal Application - (Contact Us) 
Scratch Repair - (Contact Us) 
Faded Black Trim Ceramic Restoration -  (Contact Us) 
 
Restores faded plastic and rubber trim that has turned grey from UV exposure 
Uses a specialized ceramic coating formulated to absorb into the material 
Rejuvenates trim to appear darker, richer, and like-new 
Creates a protective layer offering the traditional benefits of ceramic coatings 
Provides superior protection against UV rays and environmental elements 
Helps prevent future fading, cracking, and deterioration of trim 
 
 
Excessive Pet Hair Removal -  (Contact Us) 
 
 



Light pet hair removal included with all interior detailing packages​ ​ ​ ​
Designed for vehicles with excessive pet hair buildup beyond standard cleaning​ ​ ​
Ensures thorough removal from carpets, seats, and upholstery​ ​ ​ ​ ​        
If not selected but required, additional charges may apply​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Detailers will always consult and obtain customer approval before adding any charges​ ​
Assessment of excessive pet hair is determined at the discretion of our professional detailers based on 
interior condition 

Headliner Restoration - $100 

Gentle surface vacuuming​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Targeted stain and spot treatment​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Low-moisture steam cleaning and extraction​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Odor neutralization and sanitization​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Fabric-safe drying process​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Adhesive and material protection to prevent sagging 

Basic Engine Bay Detail - $50 

High-quality foaming degreaser applied to break down oil, grease, and grime​ ​ ​
Dwell time allowed for deep penetration and effective contaminant removal​ ​
High-pressure rinse to flush away buildup and residue​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   
Safe cleaning method for rubber, plastic hoses, and sensitive components​ ​ ​
Enhances both the appearance and reliability of the engine bay 

Deep Engine Bay Detail - $100  

High-quality foaming degreaser applied to break down oil, grease, and grime​ ​ ​
Dwell time allowed for deep penetration and effective contaminant removal​ ​
High-pressure rinse to flush away buildup and residue​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​   
Safe cleaning method for rubber, plastic hoses, and sensitive components​ ​ ​
Restores a clean, polished, factory-like appearance​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Application of durable, heat-resistant protective coating​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Nourishes and protects plastic, rubber, and other engine bay materials​ ​ ​ ​
Provides long-lasting defense against cracking, fading, and drying​ ​ ​ ​
Helps prevent moisture buildup and corrosion on electrical components​ ​ ​ ​
Enhances both the appearance and reliability of the engine bay 

Engine Component Polishing - (Contact Us) 

Cleaning to remove dirt, grease, and grime from engine components​ ​ ​ ​
Surface preparation to ensure safe and effective polishing​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Polishing of metal and plastic components to restore factory shine​ ​ ​ ​
Removal of minor surface imperfections and oxidation​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Application of protective coating to maintain appearance and resist heat, dirt, and corrosion​  
Final inspection to ensure a clean, polished, and uniform engine bay finish 

 

 



Exhaust Polishing = Custom/Contact Us 

Cleaning to remove carbon buildup, dirt, and road debris​​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Metal polishing to restore shine and remove minor surface imperfections​ ​ ​ ​
Polishing improves appearance and helps prevent long-term corrosion and buildup 

Undercarriage Restoration & Rust Prevention Treatment : $100 

Degreasing and cleaning to remove built-up dirt, oil, and road debris​ ​ ​ ​
Application of protective coating to help shield components from moisture and corrosion​ ​    
rust prevention treatment, on metal components like the frame, suspension parts, brake lines, fuel 
lines, and underbody panels 

Headlight Restoration - $120 

Designed to improve visibility and enhance vehicle appearance by restoring cloudy, yellowed, or 
oxidized lenses​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Thorough cleaning of the headlight surface​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​    
Wet sanding to remove oxidation and surface damage​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Polishing to restore clarity and shine​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Application of UV-protective sealant to prevent future fading​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Significantly improves nighttime visibility and provides a cleaner, more polished overall look 

Odor Removal Treatment - $150 

Neutralizes and eliminates stubborn odors such as smoke, pet smells, mildew, food, and more       
break down odor-causing molecules at the source​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Advanced biochemical vapor dispersion process purifies and rejuvenates the entire cabin​​
Vapor releases a powerful oxidizing agent to penetrate all interior surfaces and the HVAC system​
Targets and neutralizes odor-causing bacteria, mold, and organic contaminants at the molecular level 
Eliminates odors completely rather than masking them​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Leaves behind a crisp, refreshed atmosphere with a clean, renewed interior feel 

Baby & Booster Seat Sanitization - $50 

●​ Vacuuming to remove crumbs, debris, and pet hair 
●​ Spot treatment for stains and spills 
●​ Steam cleaning or fabric-safe shampooing to sanitize and lift embedded dirt 
●​ Wipe-down of plastic and hard surfaces 
●​ Non-toxic, child-safe products used throughout the whole process 

 

 

 

 

 



Wheels-Off Polishing (Full Wheel Inside & Out) 

Basic Polish – $450 

●​ Single-step polish for a clean, refreshed shine on all wheel surfaces 
●​ Wheels removed from vehicle 
●​ Inspection for surface damage, curb rash, oxidation, or corrosion 
●​ Cosmetic repair of surface scuffs, scratches, and blemishes  
●​ Deep cleaning to remove brake dust, road grime, and contaminants 
●​ 6 Month Ceramic Protectant application 

Deep Polish – $600 

●​ Multi-step polish to remove oxidation, restore depth, and enhance brilliance inside and out 
●​ Wheels removed from vehicle 
●​ Inspection for surface damage, curb rash, oxidation, or corrosion 
●​ Cosmetic repair of surface scuffs, scratches, and blemishes  
●​ Deep cleaning to remove brake dust, road grime, and contaminants 
●​ 6 Month Ceramic Protectant application 

Show Finish – $800 

●​ Flawless, mirror-like finish with full multi-stage correction and protection 
●​ Ideal for show cars and collectors 
●​ Wheels removed from vehicle 
●​ Inspection for surface damage, curb rash, oxidation, or corrosion 
●​ Cosmetic repair of surface scuffs, scratches, and blemishes  
●​ Deep cleaning to remove brake dust, road grime, and contaminants 
●​ 6 Month Ceramic Protectant application 

Wheel Face Only Polishing (On-Vehicle) 

Basic Polish – $300 

●​ Entry-level polish for a clean, bright look 
●​ Wheels remain mounted on vehicle 
●​ Inspection for surface damage, curb rash, oxidation, or corrosion 
●​ Cosmetic repair of surface scuffs, scratches, and blemishes  
●​ Deep cleaning to remove brake dust, road grime, and contaminants 
●​ Polishing of the front face only to restore deep gloss 
●​ 6 Month Ceramic Protectant application 

  

●​ Multi-step polish for a deeper, more reflective finish 
●​ Wheels remain mounted on vehicle 
●​ Inspection for surface damage, curb rash, oxidation, or corrosion 
●​ Cosmetic repair of surface scuffs, scratches, and blemishes  
●​ Deep cleaning to remove brake dust, road grime, and contaminants 
●​ Polishing of the front face only to restore deep gloss 
●​ 6 Month Ceramic Protectant application 



Show Finish – $600 

●​ Mirror-level shine and clarity for the wheel face with full polishing steps 
●​ Wheels remain mounted on vehicle 
●​ Inspection for surface damage, curb rash, oxidation, or corrosion 
●​ Cosmetic repair of surface scuffs, scratches, and blemishes  
●​ Deep cleaning to remove brake dust, road grime, and contaminants 
●​ Polishing of the front face only to restore deep gloss 
●​ 6 Month Ceramic Protectant application 

✨ Upgrade Option: 

Enhance and protect your investment by adding a 5-Year ceramic coating to the entire wheel and 
caliper for just $50 per wheel when bundled with this service. This long-lasting coating helps repel 
brake dust, road grime, and oxidation for easier maintenance and extended shine. 

Paint Enhancement Services  

Wheel & Tire Cleaning 
Ceramic tire shine coating applied 
Prewash (Removes Dirt & Road Grime) 
Bug & Tar Removal 
Specialized Acidic Hand Wash 
Exhaust Tip Cleaning + Basic Polishing 
Iron removal (decontamination of iron particles) 
Clay bar treatment (removes embedded grime and surface contaminants) 
Streak-Free Window Cleaning 
Restores depth, clarity, and gloss to your vehicle’s paint while diminishing swirls and imperfections 
Single-step paint correction where our technicians remove moderate defects for an 80% defect-free 
finish 
Paint Enhancement Coupe/Sedan = $750 
Paint Enhancement Truck, Suv, Van = $950 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Paint Enhancement + Ceramic Coating Services  

Paint Enhancement + 1 Year Ceramic Coating 
 
Coupe/Sedan  = $850 
Truck, Suv, Van = $1050 
 
Paint Enhancement + 5 Year Ceramic Coating 
 
Coupe/Sedan  = $1250 
Truck, Suv, Van = $1450 
 
Paint Enhancement + 10 Year Ceramic Coating 
 
Coupe/Sedan  = $1850 
Truck, Suv, Van = $2050   

Paint Correction Packages  

Wheel & Tire Cleaning 
Ceramic tire shine coating applied 
Prewash (Removes Dirt & Road Grime) 
Bug & Tar Removal 
Specialized Acidic Hand Wash 
Exhaust Tip Cleaning + Basic Polishing 
Iron removal (decontamination of iron particles) 
Clay bar treatment (removes embedded grime and surface contaminants) 
Streak-Free Window Cleaning 
Restores depth, clarity, and gloss to your vehicle’s paint while diminishing swirls and imperfections 
Multi-step paint correction where our technicians chase out any and all correctable defects for a 95%+ 
defect-free finish 
 
Paint Correction Coupe/Sedan = $1050 
Paint Correction Truck, Suv, Van = $1250 
 
Paint Correction + Ceramic Coating Packages  
Paint Correction + 1 Year Ceramic Coating Coupe/Sedan = $1150 
Paint Correction + 1 Year Ceramic Coating Truck, Suv, Van = $1350 
 
Paint Correction + 5 Year Ceramic Coating Coupe/Sedan = $1550 
Paint Correction + 5 Year Ceramic Coating Truck, Suv, Van = $1750 
 
Paint Correction + 10 Year Ceramic Coating Coupe/Sedan = $2150 
Paint Correction + 10 Year Ceramic Coating Truck, Suv, Van = $2350 
 
 

 



Accessory Ceramic Coatings 

Truck Bed Cover Coating - $200 
 
Cleans and prepares the truck bed cover for coating 
Applies durable ceramic coating for long-lasting protection 
Protects against UV rays, dirt, and environmental contaminants 
Enhances appearance with a deep, rich finish 
Makes future cleaning easier and maintains long-term durability 

Windshield Coating - $150 

Deep, spotless windshield cleaning and polishing before coating 
Ceramic coating applied to repel water droplets for improved visibility in rain, snow, or fog 
Enhances driving safety by reducing the need for constant wiper use 
Provides a clearer view of the road, especially at high speeds 
Protects windshield from scratches, dirt, and other contaminants 
Makes future cleaning easier and maintains long-term clarity 
 
Specialized Trim Coating - Custom/Contact Us 

Protects and rejuvenates plastic and rubber trim​
Absorbs into the material, restoring faded trim for a darker, richer appearance​
Creates a protective layer with the benefits of a traditional ceramic coating​
Provides superior protection against UV rays and environmental elements​
Helps prevent future fading, cracking, or deterioration 

Full Window Coating - $300 

Deep, spotless windshield & windows cleaning and polishing before coating 
Ceramic coating applied to repel water droplets for improved visibility in rain, snow, or fog 
Enhances driving safety by reducing the need for constant wiper use 
Provides a clearer view of the road, especially at high speeds 
Protects windshield from scratches, dirt, and other contaminants 
Makes future cleaning easier and maintains long-term clarity 
 
Wheel Face & Tire Coating - $250 
 
Provides years of protection from harsh chemicals, road grime, and brake dust 
Keeps wheels easy to maintain and looking brand new 
Simply rinse off for a spotless, protected finish 
 
Wheels-Off Full Wheel & Caliper Coating = $400 
 
Provides years of protection from harsh chemicals, road grime, and brake dust 
Keeps wheels easy to maintain and looking brand new 
Simply rinse off for a spotless, protected finish 
 
 
 
 
 



Suspension components coating - contact us  
 
Restores a polished, well-maintained appearance​
Protects metal and rubber parts from corrosion and environmental damage​
Applies durable coating to help maintain long-term cleanliness and performance​
Enhances both appearance and longevity of suspension components 
2 Year Engine Bay Coating - $400 

Cleans and prepares the engine bay for coating​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Provides long-lasting protection against dirt, grime, and contaminants​ ​ ​ ​
Helps prevent corrosion and protects sensitive components​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Enhances the appearance of the engine bay with a clean, glossy finish​ ​ ​ ​
Maintains easier cleaning and long-term durability for up to two years​ ​ ​ ​
Thoroughly and safely cleans engine bay using high-quality foaming degreaser​ ​ ​
Breaks down oil, grease, and grime for a deep, polished clean​ ​             ​​ ​   
Safe for rubber, plastic hoses, and sensitive components​​ ​ ​ ​
High-pressure rinse removes all contaminants, restoring a refreshed appearance​​ ​
Applies durable, heat-resistant protective coating to nourish and protect materials​​ ​
Restores factory-like satin finish while preventing cracking, fading, and drying​ ​ ​
Protective layer helps prevent moisture buildup and corrosion on electrical wires and connectors​
Enhances both appearance and long-term reliability of the engine bay 

Interior Ceramic Coating Services  

2 Year Carpet & Fabric Coating - $400 

Ceramic coating formulated to protect carpet, fabric seats, and upholstery​
Creates a hydrophobic barrier that repels spills, liquids, and stains​
Prevents absorption of dirt, grime, and odors for long-term cleanliness​
Makes interior maintenance effortless — simply blot and wipe away messes​
Keeps fabric surfaces looking fresh, clean, and protected for over two years 

2 Year Plastic & Vinyl Coating - $350 

Ceramic coating designed to protect and enhance all interior plastic and vinyl surfaces​
Resists UV damage, fading, staining, and discoloration for over two years​
Creates a hydrophobic, easy-to-clean surface that repels dust and grime​
Restores depth and richness to faded trim while maintaining a natural factory finish​
Provides long-lasting protection to keep your interior looking new and well-preserved 

2 Year Full Leather Coating - $350 

Ceramic coating your leather makes protecting and cleaning your seats effortless 
Resists stains, dirt, jean dye transfer, grease, chemicals, and UV rays for over two years 
Extremely hydrophobic and easy to maintain — simply wipe with a towel to clean 
Penetrates deep into the leather to replenish natural oils and restore softness 
Leaves a fresh, matte finish that looks and feels like new 

 

 

 



2 Year Full Interior Coating - $1000 

Complete ceramic protection for all interior surfaces — leather, plastic, vinyl, carpet, and fabric    
Resists stains, spills, dirt, grease, and UV damage for over two years              ​ ​ ​
Creates a durable, hydrophobic barrier that repels liquids and prevents discoloration​ ​
Restores and enhances natural finishes while preserving a clean, factory look​ ​ ​
Penetrates and nourishes leather to maintain softness and flexibility​ ​ ​ ​
Protects plastic and vinyl surfaces from fading, cracking, and sun damage​ ​ ​
Shields carpet and fabric from staining and odor absorption​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Makes interior maintenance effortless — just wipe or blot to clean​ ​ ​ ​
Keeps your entire interior looking and feeling brand new for years 

Matte Ceramic Coatings  
 
Matte specific decontamination and preparation  
Wheel & Tire Cleaning 
Ceramic tire shine coating applied 
Prewash (Removes Dirt & Road Grime) 
Bug & Tar Removal 
Specialized Acidic Hand Wash 
Exhaust Tip Cleaning  
Iron removal (decontamination of iron particles) 
Streak-Free Window Cleaning 
Ceramic Coating Applied  
 
2 Year Matte Ceramic Coating @ $500 
5 Year matte Ceramic Coating @ $1000 
10 Year matte Ceramic Coating @ $1500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Ceramic Coating Repair  
 
Ceramic Coating Scratch Repair - Contact Us 
 
Ceramic Coating Rejuvenation & 6 Month Top-Coat Booster @ $250 
 
Ceramic Coating Rejuvenation & 2 Year Top-Coat Booster @ $400 
 
Enhances and rejuvenates existing ceramic coatings for renewed performance and gloss 
Specialized acidic wash (removes road grime, dirt, and mineral deposits) 
Removal of contamination buildup that reduces hydrophobic properties and dulls shine 
Restores coating slickness, clarity, and water-beading performance to like-new condition 
Improved durability and protection against UV damage, water spots, and contaminants 
Advanced Oleophobic properties (repels oils)  
Antistatic protection reduces dust and dirt retention 
Wheel and tire cleaning 
Ceramic tire shine coating applied 
Deep wheel well cleaning 
Prewash removes dirt and road grime 
Bug and tar removal 
Exhaust tip cleaning and polishing 
Iron removal (decontamination of iron particles) 
Streak-free window cleaning 
ceramic coating booster applied to all paint, trim, headlights, taillights  
 
Wheel & Tire Cleaning 
Ceramic tire shine coating applied 
Prewash (Removes Dirt & Road Grime) 
Bug & Tar Removal 
Specialized Acidic Hand Wash 
Exhaust Tip Cleaning + Basic Polishing 
Iron removal (decontamination of iron particles) 
Clay bar treatment (removes embedded grime and surface contaminants) 
Streak-Free Window Cleaning 
Ceramic Coating Applied  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



(Automobile) Maintenance Programs  
 

Weekly Maintenance Plan 

Pricing: 

●​ Interior : $100 
●​ Exterior : $60 
●​ Full Detail : $150 

Includes: 

●​ Year-Round Ceramic Protection 
●​ Priority Scheduling — guaranteed time slots, even during peak seasons 
●​ Members-Only Offers & Discounts 

Bi-Weekly Maintenance Plan 

Pricing:   

●​ Interior : $125 
●​ Exterior : $80 
●​ Full Detail : $200 

​
Includes: 

●​ Year-Round Ceramic Protection 
●​ Priority Scheduling — book ahead of the rush 
●​ Members-Only Offers & Discounts 

Monthly Maintenance Plan 

Pricing: 

●​ Interior: $160 
●​ Exterior: $100 
●​ Full Detail: $225 

Includes: 

●​ Year-Round Ceramic Protection 
●​ Priority Scheduling 
●​ Members-Only Offers & Discounts 

 

 

 

 
 



Seasonal Maintenance Plan 

Pricing: 

●​ Interior: $180 
●​ Exterior: $100 
●​ Full Detail: $250 

Includes: 

●​ Year-Round Ceramic Protection 
●​ Members-Only Offers & Discounts 

Bi-Annual Deep Clean 

Pricing: 

●​ Interior: $300 
●​ Exterior: $200 
●​ Full Detail: $450 

Includes: 

●​ Year-Round Ceramic Protection 

Annual Educated Detail 

Pricing: 

●​ Interior: $400 
●​ Exterior: $275 
●​ Full Detail: $650 

Includes: 

●​ Year-Round Ceramic Protection 
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